
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
                     "TEXAS' Oldest Continuous Road Race"
                        39th ANNUAL FIRECRACKER RUNS
                     Three Mile and Ten Mile Road Races
                     Brownfield, Texas     July 4, 2008

                                  10 MILE

                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

          ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER ******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 10      Pace  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
    1 JACOB LOZANO        17 HOBBES          NM   56:19  5:38 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     4 KT MANIS               15 HOBBES          NM 1:04:29  
6:27 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     2 ANTON GUTIERREZ        19 SAN ANGELO      TX   58:44  
5:53 
    2     5 ANDREW LANCASTER       19 PLAINVIEW       TX 1:05:21  
6:33 
    3     8 RENE DOMINGUEZ         17 HOBBS           NM 1:06:43  
6:41 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     3 TIMMY MCCUNE           21 PLAINVIEW       TX 1:01:00  
6:06 
    2     7 BLAKE BEDNARZ          22 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:39  
6:40 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    14 RICHARD HOBBINS        27 LUBBOCK         TX 1:14:53  
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7:30 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    12 LEE COHEN              36 LUBBOCK         TX 1:10:55  
7:06 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    20 DENNIS VASICEK         40 BROKEN ARROW    OK 1:23:43  
8:23 
    2    22 ERIC FORD              42 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:14  
8:26 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     6 JERRY DWYER            48 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:17  
6:38 
    2    10 POPCORN LEONARD        47 MIDLAND         TX 1:09:21  
6:57 
    3    11 ADAM BARRON            45 LUBBOCK         TX 1:09:57  
7:00 
    4    13 PAUL PARE              46 LUBBOCK         TX 1:14:33  
7:28 
    5    18 EDSON PINTO            47 LUBBOCK         TX 1:22:56  
8:18 
    6    27 TIM CAMPAGNA           46 MIDLAND         TX 1:32:13  
9:14 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    17 RUSSEL MARTIN          50 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:21:53  
8:12 
    2    21 RICK LILES             51 BIG SPRING      TX 1:24:07  
8:25 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
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===== 
    1    23 RICHARD GALE           58 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:45  
8:29 
    2    26 RONNIE PRIGG           57 LUBBOCK         TX 1:31:06  
9:07 
    3    34 MIKE KELLEY            59 LUBBOCK         TX 1:53:49 
11:23 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    24 BILL ROGERS            61 SAN ANGELO      TX 1:25:41  
8:35 

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER ******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 10      Pace  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
    1 INA ABLES           20 TULSA           OK 1:07:56  6:48 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    15 COLLEEN ADAMS          15 WALL            TX 1:15:37  
7:34 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    19 AMANDA BOSTON          24 LUBBOCK         TX 1:22:57  
8:18 
    2    28 JAMIE WHEELER          22 LUBBOCK         TX 1:35:18  
9:32 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    25 JENNIFER HADDOCK       27 LUBBOCK         TX 1:28:37  
8:52 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
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===== 
    1    16 IRIS RIVERO            33 LUBBOCK         TX 1:19:21  
7:57 
    2    32 MALINDA COLWELL        34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:40:44 
10:05 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    31 CAROL HISE             36 LUBBOCK         TX 1:39:36  
9:58 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    35 MARSHA BENNETT         44 LUBBOCK         TX 2:01:22 
12:09 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    29 SHERILL EASTERLING     58 SNYDER          TX 1:37:47  
9:47 
    2    30 SARAH GAXIOLA          55 LUBBOCK         TX 1:39:21  
9:56 
    3    33 ETTA MAYER             59 LUBBOCK         TX 1:46:51 
10:42 
-----------------------------------------------------------------

                                THREE MILE
                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

          ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER ******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 3       Pace  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
    1 JULIAN FLORES       15 HOBBES          NM   16:03  5:21 

MALE AGE GROUP:  12 & UNDER
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    17 WALKER ADAMS           11 WALL            TX   20:40  
6:54 
    2    71 TYLER DEAN             11 LUBBOCK         TX   30:45 
10:15 
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    3    85 CODY PITMAN            10 LUBBOCK         TX   33:57 
11:19 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    11 LUKE SAMARRON          14 LEVELLAND       TX   19:47  
6:36 
    2    20 JESSE GONZALEZ         14 LEVELLAND       TX   20:57  
6:59 
    3    22 ROBERT DURAN           15 LUBBOCK         TX   21:12  
7:04 
    4    39 MARK GRIMALDO          13 HOBBS           NM   24:13  
8:05 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     2 KEVIN BARR             16 SAN ANGELO      TX   17:08  
5:43 
    2     3 DUSTIN FRANCKE         17 HOBBS           NM   17:30  
5:50 
    3     4 LUCAS MORRIS           16 LUBBOCK         TX   17:36  
5:52 
    4     5 SAL DUARTE             16 HOBBS           NM   17:53  
5:58 
    5     6 ROBERT HUMMINGBIRD     18 SAN ANGELO      TX   18:03  
6:01 
    6     7 BROCK MILLER           18 HEREFORD        TX   18:30  
6:10 
    7     9 SHAUN WAITES           17 HOBBS           NM   19:14  
6:25 
    8    24 JON DAVID BRUEGEL      16 LUBBOCK         TX   21:23  
7:08 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1     8 CHRISTOPHER RAMIREZ    25 LUBBOCK         TX   18:41  
6:14 
    2    10 JUSTIN HESSE           27 AMARILLO        TX   19:46  
6:36 
    3    74 JASON HANCOCK          26 LUBBOCK         TX   31:04 
10:22 
    4    86 STEWART MANN           26 ODESSA          TX   34:13 
11:25 
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MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    26 PATRICK DECESARO       32 LUBBOCK         TX   22:18  
7:26 
    2    34 FRANK SUMPTER          33 LEVELLAND       TX   23:39  
7:53 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    15 SHANNON ANDERSON       36 LUBBOCK         TX   20:29  
6:50 
    2    32 MARTY MANUEL           35 WELLINGTON      TX   23:25  
7:49 
    3    57 JEFF JONES             39 LUBBOCK         TX   26:44  
8:55 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    12 RENE GONZALEZ          43 LEVELLAND       TX   20:15  
6:45 
    2    14 CODY MILLER            42 LUBBOCK         TX   20:26  
6:49 
    3    29 ROD BURGETT            43 SHALLOWATER     TX   23:09  
7:43 
    4    30 DAVID PYLE             42 SLATON          TX   23:12  
7:44 
    5    31 MICHAEL JOHNSON        41 ODESSA          TX   23:13  
7:45 
    6    36 SHAUN FANT             40 LUBBOCK         TX   23:59  
8:00 
    7    46 JAMES LAYMAN           42 HEREFORD        TX   24:57  
8:19 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    27 RONNIE TROLLINGER      48 LUBBOCK         TX   22:19  
7:27 
    2    28 DAVID DOYLE            49 LUBBOCK         TX   22:36  
7:32 
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MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    18 RANDY HOLLOWAY         51 LUBBOCK         TX   20:50  
6:57 
    2    23 JIMMY SAMARRON         53 LEVELLAND       TX   21:15  
7:05 
    3    63 GENE ADAMS             50 WALL            TX   27:46  
9:16 
    4    72 MIKE MALONE            51 WOLFFORTH       TX   30:46 
10:16 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    37 KEN JERNIGAN           56 SHAMROCK        TX   24:01  
8:01 
    2    38 FRED WEBER             57 LUBBOCK         TX   24:07  
8:03 
    3    49 LUIS CARDENAS          56 LUBBOCK         TX   25:23  
8:28 
    4    55 KENT CRUTCHER          55 BROWNFIELD      TX   26:38  
8:53 
    5    79 SAM PROSE              59 LUBBOCK         TX   32:26 
10:49 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    50 DARREL MCMILLEN        61 LUBBOCK         TX   25:28  
8:30 
    2    68 DICK BAKER             63 LUBBOCK         TX   29:56  
9:59 
    3    77 RICK LAMPE             64 LUBBOCK         TX   31:36 
10:32 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    40 RON LUBOWICZ           65 LUBBOCK         TX   24:14  
8:05 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
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Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    53 BILL FELTON            73 LUBBOCK         TX   26:30  
8:50 

                  OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 3 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 3       Agegrad 
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
    1 CHAD WHEELER        24 LUBBOCK         TX   20:24   20:24 
    2 CRAIG FELTY         53 BIG SPRING      TX   26:52   22:56 
    3 KEVIN NOLES         25 LUBBOCK         TX   23:54   23:54 
    4 JIM BECK            49 LUBBOCK         TX   29:39   26:09 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
----

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER ******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 3       Pace  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
    1 TAMRA JERNIGAN      17 SHAMROCK        TX   20:33  6:51 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  12 & UNDER
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    62 KATHLEEN ADAMS          7 WALL            TX   27:36  
9:12 
    2    75 LEAH BEIKMANN          10 LUBBOCK         TX   31:11 
10:24 
    3    81 KAYELIN FANT           10 LUBBOCK         TX   32:28 
10:50 
    4    84 JHARLYNN LOZANO        11 HOBBES          NM   33:35 
11:12 
    5    92 KRISTINA DEAN          12 LUBBOCK         TX   40:56 
13:39 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    25 TURNER ADAMS           13 WALL            TX   21:36  
7:12 
    2    61 HANNAH LAYMAN          15 HEREFORD        TX   27:32  
9:11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
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Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    21 EMELINE CRUTCHER       17 WELLMAN         TX   21:04  
7:02 
    2    41 NATALIE TEDFORD        17 BROWNFIELD      TX   24:27  
8:09 
    3    60 ALLISON PYLE           16 SLATON          TX   27:29  
9:10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    56 LORAN PRESLEY          20 LUBBOCK         TX   26:41  
8:54 
    2    59 BRITNEY WANER          22 ODESSA          TX   27:08  
9:03 
    3    83 NICOLE MCNEW           20 LUBBOCK         TX   32:53 
10:58 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    43 MICHELLE ELDRIDGE      28 SEMINOLE        TX   24:35  
8:12 
    2    44 JENNIFER PAGE          28 SEMINOLE        TX   24:35  
8:12 
    3    45 MELISSA PIERCE         26 LUBBOCK         TX   24:42  
8:14 
    4    52 AMY MCALEXANDER        27 LUBBOCK         TX   26:10  
8:44 
    5    82 MARTHA CRUCE           27 LUBBOCK         TX   32:51 
10:57 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    19 ANN CRUCE-ROBERTS      32 LUBBOCK         TX   20:54  
6:58 
    2    33 TAMMY MORIEARTY        34 WOLFFORTH       TX   23:27  
7:49 
    3    48 SANDRA SAENZ           33 LUBBOCK         TX   25:04  
8:22 
    4    51 MANDY POKLIKUHA        30 LUBBOCK         TX   26:02  
8:41 
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    42 LEE HANDLIN            39 LUBBOCK         TX   24:30  
8:10 
    2    64 WENDY ANDERSON         38 LUBBOCK         TX   29:03  
9:41 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    47 ANGIE HINES            42 SUNDOWN         TX   24:59  
8:20 
    2    66 LARA ADAIR             42 WELLMAN         TX   29:21  
9:47 
    3    69 ROSE HOEVE             40 RANSOM CANYON   TX   30:22 
10:08 
    4    73 LAURA ADAMS            41 WALL            TX   30:52 
10:18 
    5    78 LINDA JAMA             43 LUBBOCK         TX   31:49 
10:37 
    6    87 LOURDES JUAN           41 LUBBOCK         TX   34:50 
11:37 
    7    88 PAULA MANIS            41 HOBBS           NM   36:56 
12:19 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    70 ROSA SALES             49 BROWNFIELD      TX   30:30 
10:10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== 
    1    76 GLENNA BEYER           50 LUBBOCK         TX   31:13 
10:25 
    2    90 MARTHA ARANDIA         52 LUBBOCK         TX   37:30 
12:30 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
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===== 
    1    54 CHERYL WEBER           55 LUBBOCK         TX   26:37  
8:53 
    2    89 JOSIE ALEMAN           56 LUBBOCK         TX   37:07 
12:23 
    3    91 GAIL MCCOY             55 LUBBOCK         TX   37:32 
12:31 

                       OVERALL ATHENA 3 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 3       Agegrad 
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
    1 SHAWNDELLE KREGER   34 WOLFFORTH       TX   29:19   29:06 
    2 AMY HANCOCK         26 LUBBOCK         TX   32:27   32:27 
    3 DONNA DEAN          51 LUBBOCK         TX   40:59   35:24 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------
                        
                             FIRECRACKER RUN
                          ELEMENTARY ONE MILE RUN
                     JULY 4, 2008    Brownfield, Texas

                              OVERALL RESULTS
PLACE NAME                  AGE SEX GRADE TOWN            TIME    
===== ===================== === === ===== =============== ======= 
    1 NICK CONDARCO           8   M 3     HOBBS              6:42 
    2 DEVON MORALES           7   M 2     HOBBS              7:31 
    3 TRISTAN TORRES          9   F 4     HOBBS              7:32 
    4 MATEO GONZALEZ         10   M 5     LEVELLAND          7:49 
    5 NATHANIEL SCHUBERT      8   M 3     LUBBOCK            7:56 
    6 EVAN GOMEZ             10   M 5     LEVELLAND          7:56 
    7 CALEB GOMEZ             8   M 3     LEVELLAND          8:11 
    8 ZACHARY SCHUBERT        7   M 2     LUBBOCK            8:11 
    9 GABRIELLE DUARTE       11   F 6     HOBBS              8:12 
   10 JOSHUA HOEVE            9   M 4     RANSOM CANYON      8:19 
   11 BROOKLYNN CRUCE         7   F 2     LUBBOCK            8:40 
   12 VERONICA HERNANDEZ      9   F 5     LEVELLAND          8:47 
   13 NICKOLAUS HOEVE        10   M 5     RANSOM CANYON      8:56 
   14 ALEXIS CORTEZ          11   F 6     RANSOM CANYON      9:27 
   15 LIZZIE GOMEZ            5   F K     LEVELLAND          9:27 
   16 NOAH McCAY              8   M 3     LUBBOCK           11:39 
   17 MICAH McCAY            11   F 6     LUBBOCK           13:28 
   18 ROSS COHEN              4   M K     LUBBOCK           15:38 
-----------------------------------------------------------------

                          10 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                   Town            St Ag S Div Div   10      
Pace  
===== ====================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 JACOB LOZANO           HOBBS           NM 17 M   1 MOALL   
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56:19  5:38 
    2 ANTON GUTIERREZ        SAN ANGELO      TX 19 M   1 M1619   
58:44  5:53 
    3 TIMMY MCCUNE           PLAINVIEW       TX 21 M   1 M2024 
1:01:00  6:06 
    4 KT MANIS               HOBBES          NM 15 M   1 M1315 
1:04:29  6:27 
    5 ANDREW LANCASTER       PLAINVIEW       TX 19 M   2 M1619 
1:05:21  6:33 
    6 JERRY DWYER            LUBBOCK         TX 48 M   1 M4549 
1:06:17  6:38 
    7 BLAKE BEDNARZ          LUBBOCK         TX 22 M   2 M2024 
1:06:39  6:40 
    8 RENE DOMINGUEZ         HOBBS           NM 17 M   3 M1619 
1:06:43  6:41 
    9 INA ABLES              TULSA           OK 20 F   1 FOALL 
1:07:56  6:48 
   10 POPCORN LEONARD        MIDLAND         TX 47 M   2 M4549 
1:09:21  6:57 
   11 ADAM BARRON            LUBBOCK         TX 45 M   3 M4549 
1:09:57  7:00 
   12 LEE COHEN              LUBBOCK         TX 36 M   1 M3539 
1:10:55  7:06 
   13 PAUL PARE              LUBBOCK         TX 46 M   4 M4549 
1:14:33  7:28 
   14 RICHARD HOBBINS        LUBBOCK         TX 27 M   1 M2529 
1:14:53  7:30 
   15 COLLEEN ADAMS          WALL            TX 15 F   1 F1315 
1:15:37  7:34 
   16 IRIS RIVERO            LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   1 F3034 
1:19:21  7:57 
   17 RUSSEL MARTIN          SHALLOWATER     TX 50 M   1 M5054 
1:21:53  8:12 
   18 EDSON PINTO            LUBBOCK         TX 47 M   5 M4549 
1:22:56  8:18 
   19 AMANDA BOSTON          LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   1 F2024 
1:22:57  8:18 
   20 DENNIS VASICEK         BROKEN ARROW    OK 40 M   1 M4044 
1:23:43  8:23 
   21 RICK LILES             BIG SPRING      TX 51 M   2 M5054 
1:24:07  8:25 
   22 ERIC FORD              LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   2 M4044 
1:24:14  8:26 
   23 RICHARD GALE           LUBBOCK         TX 58 M   1 M5559 
1:24:45  8:29 
   24 BILL ROGERS            SAN ANGELO      TX 61 M   1 M6064 
1:25:41  8:35 
   25 JENNIFER HADDOCK       LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   1 F2529 
1:28:37  8:52 
   26 RONNIE PRIGG           LUBBOCK         TX 57 M   2 M5559 
1:31:06  9:07 
   27 TIM CAMPAGNA           MIDLAND         TX 46 M   6 M4549 
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1:32:13  9:14 
   28 JAMIE WHEELER          LUBBOCK         TX 22 F   2 F2024 
1:35:18  9:32 
   29 SHERILL EASTERLING     SNYDER          TX 58 F   1 F5559 
1:37:47  9:47 
   30 SARAH GAXIOLA          LUBBOCK         TX 55 F   2 F5559 
1:39:21  9:56 
   31 CAROL HISE             LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   1 F3539 
1:39:36  9:58 
   32 MALINDA COLWELL        LUBBOCK         TX 34 F   2 F3034 
1:40:44 10:05 
   33 ETTA MAYER             LUBBOCK         TX 59 F   3 F5559 
1:46:51 10:42 
   34 MIKE KELLEY            LUBBOCK         TX 59 M   3 M5559 
1:53:49 11:23 
   35 MARSHA BENNETT         LUBBOCK         TX 44 F   1 F4044 
2:01:22 12:09 

                          3 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                   Town            St Ag S Div Div   3       
Pace  
===== ====================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 JULIAN FLORES          HOBBS           NM 15 M   1 MOALL   
16:03  5:21 
    2 KEVIN BARR             SAN ANGELO      TX 16 M   1 M1619   
17:08  5:43 
    3 DUSTIN FRANCKE         HOBBS           NM 17 M   2 M1619   
17:30  5:50 
    4 LUCAS MORRIS           LUBBOCK         TX 16 M   3 M1619   
17:36  5:52 
    5 SAL DUARTE             HOBBS           NM 16 M   4 M1619   
17:53  5:58 
    6 ROBERT HUMMINGBIRD     SAN ANGELO      TX 18 M   5 M1619   
18:03  6:01 
    7 BROCK MILLER           HEREFORD        TX 18 M   6 M1619   
18:30  6:10 
    8 CHRISTOPHER RAMIREZ    LUBBOCK         TX 25 M   1 M2529   
18:41  6:14 
    9 SHAUN WAITES           HOBBS           NM 17 M   7 M1619   
19:14  6:25 
   10 JUSTIN HESSE           AMARILLO        TX 27 M   2 M2529   
19:46  6:36 
   11 LUKE SAMARRON          LEVELLAND       TX 14 M   1 M1315   
19:47  6:36 
   12 RENE GONZALEZ          LEVELLAND       TX 43 M   1 M4044   
20:15  6:45 
   13 CHAD WHEELER           LUBBOCK         TX 24 M   1 CLYDE   
20:24  6:48 
   14 CODY MILLER            LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   2 M4044   
20:26  6:49 
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   15 SHANNON ANDERSON       LUBBOCK         TX 36 M   1 M3539   
20:29  6:50 
   16 TAMRA JERNIGAN         SHAMROCK        TX 17 F   1 FOALL   
20:33  6:51 
   17 WALKER ADAMS           WALL            TX 11 M   1 M0112   
20:40  6:54 
   18 RANDY HOLLOWAY         LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   1 M5054   
20:50  6:57 
   19 ANN CRUCE-ROBERTS      LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   1 F3034   
20:54  6:58 
   20 JESSE GONZALEZ         LEVELLAND       TX 14 M   2 M1315   
20:57  6:59 
   21 EMELINE CRUTCHER       WELLMAN         TX 17 F   1 F1619   
21:04  7:02 
   22 ROBERT DURAN           LUBBOCK         TX 15 M   3 M1315   
21:12  7:04 
   23 JIMMY SAMARRON         LEVELLAND       TX 53 M   2 M5054   
21:15  7:05 
   24 JON DAVID BRUEGEL      LUBBOCK         TX 16 M   8 M1619   
21:23  7:08 
   25 TURNER ADAMS           WALL            TX 13 F   1 F1315   
21:36  7:12 
   26 PATRICK DECESARO       LUBBOCK         TX 32 M   1 M3034   
22:18  7:26 
   27 RONNIE TROLLINGER      LUBBOCK         TX 48 M   1 M4549   
22:19  7:27 
   28 DAVID DOYLE            LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   2 M4549   
22:36  7:32 
   29 ROD BURGETT            SHALLOWATER     TX 43 M   3 M4044   
23:09  7:43 
   30 DAVID PYLE             SLATON          TX 42 M   4 M4044   
23:12  7:44 
   31 MICHAEL JOHNSON        ODESSA          TX 41 M   5 M4044   
23:13  7:45 
   32 MARTY MANUEL           WELLINGTON      TX 35 M   2 M3539   
23:25  7:49 
   33 TAMMY MORIEARTY        WOLFFORTH       TX 34 F   2 F3034   
23:27  7:49 
   34 FRANK SUMPTER          LEVELLAND       TX 33 M   2 M3034   
23:39  7:53 
   35 KEVIN NOLES            LUBBOCK         TX 25 M   3 CLYDE   
23:54  7:58 
   36 SHAUN FANT             LUBBOCK         TX 40 M   6 M4044   
23:59  8:00 
   37 KEN JERNIGAN           SHAMROCK        TX 56 M   1 M5559   
24:01  8:01 
   38 FRED WEBER             LUBBOCK         TX 57 M   2 M5559   
24:07  8:03 
   39 MARK GRIMALDO          HOBBS           NM 13 M   4 M1315   
24:13  8:05 
   40 RON LUBOWICZ           LUBBOCK         TX 65 M   1 M6569   
24:14  8:05 
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   41 NATALIE TEDFORD        BROWNFIELD      TX 17 F   2 F1619   
24:27  8:09 
   42 LEE HANDLIN            LUBBOCK         TX 39 F   1 F3539   
24:30  8:10 
   43 MICHELLE ELDRIDGE      SEMINOLE        TX 28 F   1 F2529   
24:35  8:12 
   44 JENNIFER PAGE          SEMINOLE        TX 28 F   2 F2529   
24:35  8:12 
   45 MELISSA PIERCE         LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   3 F2529   
24:42  8:14 
   46 JAMES LAYMAN           HEREFORD        TX 42 M   7 M4044   
24:57  8:19 
   47 ANGIE HINES            SUNDOWN         TX 42 F   1 F4044   
24:59  8:20 
   48 SANDRA SAENZ           LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   3 F3034   
25:04  8:22 
   49 LUIS CARDENAS          LUBBOCK         TX 56 M   3 M5559   
25:23  8:28 
   50 DARREL MCMILLEN        LUBBOCK         TX 61 M   1 M6064   
25:28  8:30 
   51 MANDY POKLIKUHA        LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   4 F3034   
26:02  8:41 
   52 AMY MCALEXANDER        LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   4 F2529   
26:10  8:44 
   53 BILL FELTON            LUBBOCK         TX 73 M   1 M7099   
26:30  8:50 
   54 CHERYL WEBER           LUBBOCK         TX 55 F   1 F5559   
26:37  8:53 
   55 KENT CRUTCHER          BROWNFIELD      TX 55 M   4 M5559   
26:38  8:53 
   56 LORAN PRESLEY          LUBBOCK         TX 20 F   1 F2024   
26:41  8:54 
   57 JEFF JONES             LUBBOCK         TX 39 M   3 M3539   
26:44  8:55 
   58 CRAIG FELTY            BIG SPRING      TX 53 M   2 CLYDE   
26:52  8:58 
   59 BRITNEY WANER          ODESSA          TX 22 F   2 F2024   
27:08  9:03 
   60 ALLISON PYLE           SLATON          TX 16 F   3 F1619   
27:29  9:10 
   61 HANNAH LAYMAN          HEREFORD        TX 15 F   2 F1315   
27:32  9:11 
   62 KATHLEEN ADAMS         WALL            TX  7 F   1 F0112   
27:36  9:12 
   63 GENE ADAMS             WALL            TX 50 M   3 M5054   
27:46  9:16 
   64 WENDY ANDERSON         LUBBOCK         TX 38 F   2 F3539   
29:03  9:41 
   65 SHAWNDELLE KREGER      WOLFFORTH       TX 34 F   1 ATHEN   
29:19  9:47 
   66 LARA ADAIR             WELLMAN         TX 42 F   2 F4044   
29:21  9:47 
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   67 JIM BECK               LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   4 CLYDE   
29:39  9:53 
   68 DICK BAKER             LUBBOCK         TX 63 M   2 M6064   
29:56  9:59 
   69 ROSE HOEVE             RANSOM CANYON   TX 40 F   3 F4044   
30:22 10:08 
   70 ROSA SALES             BROWNFIELD      TX 49 F   1 F4549   
30:30 10:10 
   71 TYLER DEAN             LUBBOCK         TX 11 M   2 M0112   
30:45 10:15 
   72 MIKE MALONE            WOLFFORTH       TX 51 M   4 M5054   
30:46 10:16 
   73 LAURA ADAMS            WALL            TX 41 F   4 F4044   
30:52 10:18 
   74 JASON HANCOCK          LUBBOCK         TX 26 M   3 M2529   
31:04 10:22 
   75 LEAH BEIKMANN          LUBBOCK         TX 10 F   2 F0112   
31:11 10:24 
   76 GLENNA BEYER           LUBBOCK         TX 50 F   1 F5054   
31:13 10:25 
   77 RICK LAMPE             LUBBOCK         TX 64 M   3 M6064   
31:36 10:32 
   78 LINDA JAMA             LUBBOCK         TX 43 F   5 F4044   
31:49 10:37 
   79 SAM PROSE              LUBBOCK         TX 59 M   5 M5559   
32:26 10:49 
   80 AMY HANCOCK            LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   2 ATHEN   
32:27 10:49 
   81 KAYELIN FANT           LUBBOCK         TX 10 F   3 F0112   
32:28 10:50 
   82 MARTHA CRUCE           LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   5 F2529   
32:51 10:57 
   83 NICOLE MCNEW           LUBBOCK         TX 20 F   3 F2024   
32:53 10:58 
   84 JHARLYNN LOZANO        HOBBS           NM 11 F   4 F0112   
33:35 11:12 
   85 CODY PITMAN            LUBBOCK         TX 10 M   3 M0112   
33:57 11:19 
   86 STEWART MANN           ODESSA          TX 26 M   4 M2529   
34:13 11:25 
   87 LOURDES JUAN           LUBBOCK         TX 41 F   6 F4044   
34:50 11:37 
   88 PAULA MANIS            HOBBS           NM 41 F   7 F4044   
36:56 12:19 
   89 JOSIE ALEMAN           LUBBOCK         TX 56 F   2 F5559   
37:07 12:23 
   90 MARTHA ARANDIA         LUBBOCK         TX 52 F   2 F5054   
37:30 12:30 
   91 GAIL MCCOY             LUBBOCK         TX 55 F   3 F5559   
37:32 12:31 
   92 KRISTINA DEAN          LUBBOCK         TX 12 F   5 F0112   
40:56 13:39 
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   93 DONNA DEAN             LUBBOCK         TX 51 F   3 ATHEN   
40:59 13:40 
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